CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT Development Services Department 220 SE Green Street Lee's Summit, MO 64063 (816) 969-1200 FAX (816) 969-1201

STOP WORK ORDER

ANY UNAUTHORIZED PERSON REMOVING THIS NOTICE WILL BE PROSECUTED

Permit #: PRRES20236052 Address: 3712 SW MARYVILLE PL, LEES SUMMIT, MO 640823716 SW MARYVILLE PL, LEES SUMMIT, MO 640823718 SW MARYVILLE PL, LEES SUMMIT, MO 640823710 SW MARYVILLE PL, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64082

Any person who shall continue work after having been served with a stop work order, except such

work as that person is directed to perform to remove a violation or unsafe condition, shall be subject to penalties as prescribed by law.

Inspectio	n:	Inspector:		Outcome:	Date:
Erosion Control		Dustin Agcopra		Failed - Stop Work	Thursday, April 25, 2024
Informational					
1	Miscellaneous Correction		Full erosion control is in place and needs to be maintained until CofO		
Corrective Action Required					
2	2 DCM1 ESC REQUIRED NO FURTHER INSP		4-25-24 Dustin A, EROSION CONTROL REQUIRED. NO FURTHER INSPECTIONS WILL BE PERFORMED UNTIL EROSION CONTROL IS INSTALLED AND IN COMPLIANCE.		

Comments: